
February 2023
 

Mini newsletter!      

 

 

Don’t forget – We will be closed on the Wednesday 2nd March, Wednesday 15th and Thursday 16th 

March for Sun and Star Rooms for the teachers strike. Moon Room will be open as usual. 

 

Dates for your Diary 

Friday 3rd March – World Book Day 

Monday 6th March – Book Week 

13th March – Art Week 

Sunday 19th March – Mother’s Day   

Monday 27th March – Easter activities week  

Friday 31st March – Last day of term  

Sunday 2nd April – World Autism Awareness Day 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17th April – School closed INSET Day 

Tuesday 18th April – Children return to school 

21st/22nd April – Eid ul Fitr 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday school closed  

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday school closed  

Staffing at Comet 

Sadly, we have to say goodbye to Samantha (Star Class) who has been working at Comet for 

the last 8 years. Sam has secured a Teaching Assistant role in a primary school and we would 

like to wish her good luck in her new role. 

Samantha has always bought lots of ideas to the nursery and has worked hard to provide 

exciting activities and learning for the children, particularly in the outdoor area.  

Samantha’s last full day will be Friday 24th February.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Book Day 

On Friday 3rd March children can come 

dressed up as their favourite book 

character. 

Maybe you will be the very hungry 

caterpillar or the Gruffalo! 

All the children will receive a book 

voucher to use to get a small free book 

or out towards buying a book of your 

choice. 

Book Week 6th -10th  March 

We are really excited by our upcoming book 

week where we will be focusing on Traditional 

Tales. There will be lots of opportunities for the 

children to enjoy books, take part in storytelling 

activities and we are lucky enough to have 

Wendy Shearer, who is a storyteller, coming to 

visit us on the 8th March. 

Please look out for more information.  



 

Wednesday 10th May – Class photos  

29th May – 2nd June – Half term  

Monday 5th June – Children return to school  

Monday 12th June – Maths Week 

Saturday 17th June – Open day for new families  

Sunday 18th June – Father’s Day  

Monday 3rd July – Sports Week 

Friday 7th July – Leavers reports to parents  

Wednesday 12th July – Comet’s Got Talent  

Wednesday 19th July – summer end of term party & last day of term.  
PLEASE NOTE there will be no breakfast, tea club or full time hours on this day. 

 
We will update you with new events as we plan them.  


